Klasse WUS8
Rang Nr.
1. 1
2. 4
3. 3
4, 2
5. 5
Klasse MU8
Rang Nr.
1. 8
2. 11
3. 7
4, 6
5. 10
6. 9
7. 169
Klasse WU10
Rang Nr.
1. 164
2. 13
3. 15
4, 168
5. 16
6. 12
7. 14
Klasse MU10
Rang Nr.
1. 22
2. 17
3. 26

SPORT
2000

20. Stauseelauf
Samstag, 28. Mai 2011
Sportunion Raika Strassen
Ergebnisliste

Start 16.00 Uhr

Name
Hauser Leonie
Gasser Marie
Theurl Carolin
Fuchs Janina
Pargger Bianca

Start 16.00 Uhr

Name
Mattevi Dario
Gasser Felix
Glanzer Christian
Hauser Jonas
Niederwolfsgruber Georg
Sieder Gregor
Ortner Tobias

Start 16.15 Uhr

Name
Pawlin Sara
Marschhauser Pia
Niedrist Johanna
Hofmann Rebekka
Pargger Nadja
Franz Marit
Mair Sofie

Start 16.15 Uhr

Name
Bachmann Gregor
Oberegger Daniel
Niederwolfsgruber Jakob

SUNNVY

H-9920 5L L IAMN A9

Verein
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
LG Hochpustertal
LG Hochpustertal
Union Raika Compedal
LG Hochpustertal

Verein
ASYV lssing
LG Hochpustertal
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Athletic Club 2000 Toblach
LG Hochpustertal

Verein
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
Schwimmunion Osttirol/Triathlon
Sportunion Raika Lienz
AWS Hochpustertal
LG Hochpustertal
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
ASV Oberwielenbach

Verein
ASV lssing
ASC Rasen
ASV Oberwielenbach

tiroler
wasser

Geb.-Jahr
2004
2005
2006
2004
2005

Geb.-Jahr
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2006
2004

Geb.-Jahr
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003

Geb.-Jahr
2002
2002
2002

Zeit
02:05,9
02:18,8
02:32,7
02:35,1
02:35,8

Zeit
01:58,6
02:04,8
02:08,7
02:18,2
02:23,7
02:43,9
02:50,6

Zeit
03:32,2
03:42,8
03:49,5
03:52,2
04:02,0
04:11,7
04:13,6

Zeit
03:02,1
03:07,2
03:14,3




4, 18 Mdullmann Tobias

5. 20 Wibmer Jonas

6. 21 Wibmer Leon

7. 28 Schneider David

8. 27 Ganner Florian

9. 19 Gherardi Dennis

10. 24 Niederwolfsgruber Clemens

11. 23 Niederwolfsgruber Leo

12. 25 Obexer Patrick

Klasse WU12 Start 16.30 Uhr

Rang Nr. Name

1. 34 Mayr Franziska

2. 29 Oberegger Anna Maria

3. 30 Rotthaler Emily

4, 40 Waldauf Sophia

5. 31 Glanzer Karoline

6. 32 Gherardi Michelle

7. 37 Theurl Diana

8. 35 Thorer Selina

9. 36 GoRnitzer Alina

10. 38 Fuchs Selina

11. 33 Mair Katharina

Klasse MU12 Start 16.30 Uhr

Rang Nr. Name

1. 55 Reider Savio

2. 41 Oberlojer Martin

3. 51 Pochladko Philipp

4, 47 Zingerle David

5. 46 Kirchler Manuel

6. 171 Mattevi Diego

7. 42 Oberlojer Daniel

8. 58 Schneider Gabriel

9. 56 Schneider Martin

10. 44 Elzenbaumer Simon

11. 48 Theurl Hannes

12. 53 Schett Roman

13. 49 Theurl Nico

14. 57 Maurer Tobias

15. 172 Stanic Davidlaw

16. 52 Gasser Matteo

17. 54 Ortner Florian

18. 160 Unterlercher Paul

19. 45 Plankensteiner Simon

SPORT
2000

SUNNVY

H-9920 5L L IAMN A9

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
Schwimmunion Osttirol/Triathlon
Schwimmunion Osttirol/Triathlon
Sportunion Obertilliach
Sportunion Obertilliach

ASV Athletic Club 2000 Toblach
ASV Oberwielenbach

ASV Oberwielenbach

ASV Oberwielenbach

Verein
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASC Rasen
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
LG Hochpustertal
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
ASV Athletic Club 2000 Toblach
Union Raika Compedal
WSV-Stall
WSV-Stall
Union Raika Compedal
ASV Oberwielenbach

Verein
LG Hochpustertal
Schwimmunion Osttirol/Triathlon
Sportunion Raika Lienz
ASV Antholzertal
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV lssing
Schwimmunion Osttirol/Triathlon
Sportunion Obertilliach
Sportunion Obertilliach
ASV Oberwielenbach
Union Raika Compedal
LG Hochpustertal
Union Raika Compedal
Sportunion Obertilliach
Maria Luggau
LG Hochpustertal
LG Hochpustertal
Sportunion Hopfgarten
ASV Oberwielenbach

tiroler
wasser

2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003

Geb.-Jahr
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001

Geb.-Jahr
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000

03:16,5
03:17,7
03:18,4
03:20,8
03:23,3
03:26,4
03:47,3
04:07,2
04:08,6

Zeit
07:06,2
07:10,4
07:13,8
07:16,8
07:41,4
07:41,8
07:58,0
08:11,1
08:15,9
08:16,2
09:25,6

Zeit
06:49,5
06:50,5
06:54,6
06:56,3
06:59,3
07:12,7
07:14,4
07:17,2
07:17,5
07:25,2
07:26,3
07:33,2
07:53,4
07:57,2
08:06,3
08:06,6
08:07,3
09:19,6
09:34,8




Klasse WU14 Start 16.45 Uhr

Rang Nr.
1. 59
2. 73
3. 72
4. 68
5. 61
6. 64
7. 60
8. 65
9. 66

10. 63
11. 165
12. 62
13. 71
14. 69
15. 70

Name
Amort Lea
Schneider Daniela
Holz Ruth

Ladinig Carina
Steiner Sandra
Stauder Jessica
Oberegger Tanja
Kirchler Natalie
Niederwolfsgruber Teresa
Gomig Sandra
Pawlin Alena
Glanzer Lisa-Marie
Theurl Lisa

Theurl Romana
Duregger Magdalena

Klasse MU14 Start 16.45 Uhr

Rang Nr.

Boo~NouhrwNR

74
81
77
80
79
78
76
162
82
75

Name
Sieder Fabian
Niedrist Michael
Mayr Daniel
Liebhart Dominik
Zingerle Georg
Niederwolfsgruber Felix
Huber Daniel
Unterlercher Michael
Pichler Christoph
Kahn Tobias

Klasse WU16 Start 17.00 Uhr

Rang Nr.

PN UTA®WN

86
87
83
84
85
92
91
90

SPORT
2000

Name
Niederlechner Lisa
Nocker Daniela
Sinn Alina
Sieder Hannah
Strobl Valentina
Maurer Carina
Theurl Petra
Theurl Rebecca

SUNNVY

H-9920 5L L IAMN A9

Verein
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
Sportunion Obertilliach
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
WSV-Stall
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
ASV Athletic Club 2000 Toblach
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Oberwielenbach
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
Union Raika Compedal
Union Raika Compedal
Union Raika Compedal

Verein
ASV Athletic Club 2000 Toblach
Sportunion Raika Lienz
ASV Oberwielenbach
WSV-Stall
ASV Antholzertal
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV lssing
Union Thurn
Sportunion Raika Lienz
ASV Athletic Club 2000 Toblach

Verein
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Oberwielenbach
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
ASV Athletic Club 2000 Toblach
ASV Athletic Club 2000 Toblach
Sportunion Obertilliach
Union Raika Compedal
Union Raika Compedal

tiroler
wasser

Geb.-Jahr
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998

Geb.-Jahr
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999

Geb.-Jahr
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996

Zeit
06:37,3
06:48,9
06:49,1
06:50,5
06:54,3
07:08,5
07:12,3
07:17,9
07:46,9
07:53,9
08:01,0
08:05,5
08:24,3
08:34,0
08:34,7

Zeit
06:36,9
06:41,2
07:00,8
07:07,4
07:11,3
07:15,5
07:16,8
07:31,4
07:34,8
07:40,4

Zeit
06:39,8
06:58,6
07:46,8
07:47,8
07:48,3
08:27,4
08:56,0
08:58,0




Rang

O 0 A ®WN

Rang

Rang

akrowbd

Rang

Hown

Rang

SPORT
2000

88

Klasse MU16

Nr.
93
94
98
95
99
97

Klasse WU18

Nr.
100

Klasse MU18

Nr.

101
102
105
103
104

Klasse W

Nr.

109
107
108
106

Klasse W30

Nr.

166
111
110

Graf Sara

Start 17.00 Uhr

Name
Kahn Lukas
Stifter Moritz
Theurl Manuel
Tasser Tom
Schett Stefan
Weis Sandro

Start 17.15 Uhr

Name
Mascher Karin

Start 17.15 Uhr

Name
Singer Michael
Stauder Sonny
Maurer Raphael

Niederlechner Thomas

Theurl Fabian

Start 17.15 Uhr

Name
Schmuck Bianca
Reisinger Miriam
Schmuck Barbara
Schett Gudrun

Start 17.15 Uhr

Name
Mair Dagmar
Klaunzer Angelika

Verein
SSV Bruneck
ASV lssing
LG Hochpustertal
ASV lssing
LG Hochpustertal
Union Raika Compedal

Verein
LG Hochpustertal

Verein
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
ASV Athletic Club 2000 Toblach
Sportunion Obertilliach
ASV Oberwielenbach
LG Hochpustertal

Verein
NufRdorf-Debant
NufRdorf-Debant
NufRdorf-Debant
Sportunion Strassen

Verein
Sportunion Strassen
Lauftreff Délsach

Untergassmair Oberegger Flora ASC Rasen

SUNNVY
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tiroler
wasser

1997

Geb.-Jahr
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996

Geb.-Jahr
1994

Geb.-Jahr
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

Geb.-Jahr
1991
1990
1991
1985

Geb.-Jahr
1977
1974
1973

10:17,8

Zeit
05:58,7
06:08,0
06:28,3
07:06,3
07:45,3
08:29,7

Zeit
15:56,2

Zeit
12:31,1
12:43,8
14:11,6
14:21,3
18:32,8

Zeit
19:07,3
21:52,1
22:07,3
22:10,7

Zeit
14:26,5
14:28,0
15:27,7




Klasse W40
Rang Nr.
1. 121
2. 122
3. 115
4, 120
5. 116
6. 117
7. 118
8. 114
9. 119
Klasse W50
Rang Nr.
1. 173
2. 143
Klasse M60
Rang Nr.
1. 159
2. 126
3. 125
4, 127
5. 128
Klasse M70
Rang Nr.
1. 129
2. 130
Klasse MU20
Rang Nr.
1. 131

SPORT
2000

SUNNVY

H-9920 5L L IAMN A9

Start 17.15 Uhr

Name
Moser Roswitha
Leitner Veronika
Niederwolfsgruber Lissi
Birgel Elisabeth
Graf Nadia
Elzenbaumer Veronika
Niederwolfsgruber Emma
Sieder Angelika
Kirchler Martha

Start 17.15 Uhr

Name
Pfattner Herta
Stauder Patrizia

Start 17.15 Uhr

Name
Burger Alois
Foraboschi Bruno
Schett Alfred
Mayr Hubert
Mayr Franz

Start 17.15 Uhr

Name
Mag. Falkner Anton
Niedertscheider Franz (altester
Teilnehmer)

Start 17.30 Uhr

Name
Elzenbaumer Lukas

Verein
LG Hochpustertal
LG Hochpustertal
ASV Oberwielenbach
Sportunion Raika Lienz
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Athletic Club 2000 Toblach
ASV Oberwielenbach

Verein
Quercia Rovereto
ASV Athletic Cluib 2000 Toblach

Verein
ASV Niederdorf
SSV Bruneck
Sportunion Strassen
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Oberwielenbach

Verein
Sportunion Raika Lienz
Sportunion Raika Lienz

Verein
ASV Oberwielenbach

tiroler
wasser

Geb.-Jahr
1966
1967
1971
1965
1971
1970
1969
1969
1963

Geb.-Jahr
1958
1961

Geb.-Jahr
1948
1948
1950
1950
1944

Geb.-Jahr
1939
1937

Geb.-Jahr
1993

Zeit
14:06,9
15:00,1
15:06,3
15:12,6
15:23,9
16:40,0
16:52,1
17:09,0
18:08,2

Zeit
15:34,7
18:43,2

Zeit
13:54,1
15:03,2
15:08,4
15:20,5
17:30,5

Zeit
18:12,2
18:29,6

Zeit
26:02,7




Klasse M

Rang Nr.
1. 135
2. 134
3. 133
4, 132

Klasse M30
Rang Nr.
1. 136

Klasse M40
Rang Nr.
1. 152
2. 146
148
4, 147
5. 145
6. 138
7. 149
8. 167
9. 151
10. 144
11. 141
12. 137
13. 161
14. 163
15. 140
16. 123
17. 142
18. 139
19. 150

Klasse M50
Rang Nr.
1. 174
2. 170
3. 156
4, 158
5. 154

SPORT
2000

Start 17.30 Uhr

Name
Mattersberger Felix
Nocker Michael
Geelhaar Mario
Herbert Tlchler

Start 17.30 Uhr

Name
Oberbichler Hermann

Start 17.30 Uhr

Name
Funder Hans
Schneider Martin
Mayr Hans
Nocker Hans
Obexer Ernst
Oberwalder Josef
Bergmann Josef
Brandstatter Gerhard
Prislan Ernst
Vogl Bernhard
Stauder Freddy
Wurzer Gabriel
Unterlercher Florian
Kahn Karl
Glanzer Christian
Hofmann Walter
Sieder Reinhold
Oberegger Franz
Theurl Max

Start 17.30 Uhr

Name
Eisenstecken Bernhard
Hofer Anton
Stolzlechner Werner
Mascher Josef
Themessl-Huber Erwin

SUNNVY
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Verein
Sportunion Raika Lienz
ASV Oberwielenbach
Sportunion Strassen
Innsbruck

Verein
Sportunion Raika Lienz

Verein
Greifenburg
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Oberwielenbach
St. Jakob i.D.
Sportunion Strassen
Lauftreff Délsach
Sportunion Raika Lienz
Debant
ASV Athletic Club 2000 Toblach
Sportunion Strassen
Sportunion Hopfgarten
Walen/Sudtirol
Lauftreff Délsach
ASV Athletic Club 2000 Toblach
ASV Athletic Club 2000 Toblach
ASC Rasen
Union Raika Compedal

Verein
Quercia Rovereto
ASV Athletic Club 2000 Toblach
ASV Oberwielenbach
LG Hochpustertal
SK Kirchbach

tiroler
wasser

Geb.-Jahr
1989
1991
1984
1983

Geb.-Jahr
1975

Geb.-Jahr
1968
1969
1962
1964
1971
1962
1964
1971
1965
1965
1963
1969
1965
1962
1971
1962
1967
1962
1968

Geb.-Jahr
1954
1956
1959
1957
1955

Zeit
23:44.,8
26:07,0
30:00,4
36:46,3

Zeit
24:43,5

Zeit
24:00,7
25:41,3
25:41,3
26:23,7
26:25,1
27:22,4
27:23,9
28:02,7
28:05,9
28:08,9
28:13,9
28:24,5
28:50,8
30:08,4
30:19,7
31:13,2
31:34,4
31:41,0
32:01,8

Zeit
26:37,3
26:40,0
27:11,5
28:33,4
33:40,2




